the jett
] HJ Hy

Desserts

“Dessert is like a_feel-good song and the best ones make you dance.”

Add a moment with Louis XIII “The fragrance of time”
15ml £105.00 * 25ml £165.00 ¢ 50ml £330.00

Soufflé £10.95
Apricot soufflé, honey and thyme ice cream, hot apricot sauce, crumbly shortbread | 515 kcal

Sommelier's choice — The ‘Alison” Botrytis Riesling, Paulett Wines, Clare Valley, Australia 2021 £9.50

Chocolate Fondant £11.95
Chocolate and orange fondant served warm, orange sorbet, honeycomb and cacao nibs | 790 kcal

Sommelier's choice — Grenache Nowr, Banyuls, Cornet & Cie, Abbe Rous, France 2018 £'15.95

Peanut & Banana £12.00
Iced peanut butter parfait, caramelised banana, peanut crunch and caramel | 575 kca

Sommelier's choice — Vidal Blanc, Peller Estates, Niagara Peninsula, Canada 2017 £14.95

‘Tiramisphere® £12.95
Dark chocolate sphere, coffee cream and ice cream, flambé with Sambuca and coffee beans | 714 kcal

Sommelier's choice — Pedro Ximénez, Mira la Mar, Jerez, Spain £9.00

Strawberries £11.50
Strawberry panna cotta, fresh strawberries, pistachio, strawberry meringue and strawberry sorbet | 474 keal

Sommelier's choice — Sémillon Blend, Chdteau Ramdn, Monbazillac, France 2019 £°9.00

Selection of Cheeses with Biscuits
Three Cheeses £9.50 | s67kcai * Five Cheeses £14.25 | 431 keal

1o complement, we have a superb flight of ports for £28.95

If you are concerned about any food allergies or dietary requirements please speak to a member of the team who would be delighted to assist. All prices are
inclusive of VAT and a discretionary gratuity of 12.5% is added to the total bill and divided fairly between the team and independently from the business.



thejetty

TR



After Dinner Cocktail

Espresso Martini £12.50

Finlandia vodka, Expré, espresso coffee and a touch of vanilla

Flights

Flight of Ttaly
Selection of best of Italy 50ml £18.25
Tosolini Limoncello
Amaro Montenegro

Tosolini Saliza Amaretto

Flight of Cognacs

Selection of our finest Cognacs 25ml £46.00
Rémy Martin Fine Champagne VSOP
Maxime Trijol VSOP Grande Champagne
Hennessy XO

Flight of Whisky

Selection of whiskies from Glenfiddich Distillery
25ml £24.50

Glenfiddich 12yo

Glenfiddich 15vo

Glenfiddich 18vo

Flight of Bourbon

Selection of Bourbons 25ml £'17.25
Bulleit Bourbon

Elijah Craig Small Batch
Woodford Reserve

Flight of Ports

Selection of the best Portuguese ports 50ml £28.95
Quinta do Crasto LBV 2015

Otima Tawny 10vo

Quinta Da Gricha Vintage 2005

Flight of Armagnac

Selection of tasty Armagnac’s 25ml £23.00
Janneau VSOP

Baron de Sigognac 10vo

Clos Martin XO 15vo

Laiqueurs

Wide range of liqueurs are available, please speak to
a member of the crew.

Liqueur Coffee

Irish (Jameson) £9.50

Calypso (Tia Maria) £9.50
French (Cointreau) £9.50
Jamaican (Bacardi) £9.50
Baileys (Baileys Irish Cream) £9.50
Brandy (Hennessy VS) £9.50

Digestafs

Whiskey & Bourbon
Jack Daniel's No.7

Maker’s Mark

Bulleit Bourbon

Woodford Reserve

Bulleit Rye

Elijah Craig Small Batch
Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

Irish Whaskey
Jameson

Tullamore Dew
Teeling Single Grain

Scotch Malt Whisky

The Balvenie Double Wood 12vo
Aberlour 12vo

The Macallan Double Cask
Glenfiddich 12vo

Glenfiddich 15vo

Glenmorangie, The Original 10vo
Talisker 10vo

Auchentoshan Three Wood
Laphroaig 10vo

The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14vo
The Dalmore 15v0

Glenfiddich Ancient Reserve 18vo

Blended Whisky

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder

Hibiki Harmony

Nikka From The Barrel
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Cognac, Armagnac & Brandy

Henry de Querville Fine

Janneau VSOP

Hennessy VS Cognac

Rémy Martin VSOP Fine Champagne

Baron De Sigognac 10vo Bas Armagnac

Clos Martin Folle Blanche XO 150 Armagnac
Dupont VSOP Calvados

Baron De Sigognac 20yo

Bas Armagnac Adrien Camut 6vo Calvados

aby
45%
47%
45%
45.2%
45%
47%
40%
45%

aby
40%
40%
46%

aby
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
45.8%
43%
40%
40%
43%
40%

aby
40%
40%
43%
40%
40%

aby
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
42%
40%
40%

Maxime Trijol VSOP Grande Champagne Cognac 40%

Hennessy XO Cognac

Ports

Quinta do CGrasto LBV 2015 75cL
Otima 10vyo Tawny 50cL

Quinta da Gricha Vintage 2005 75cL
Warre’s Old Vintage 1985 75cL

Dessert Wines

Sauternes Les Garonelles, Bordeaux 2019 37.5c1
Muscat de Baumes de Venise, Paparotier 2017 37.5¢.
Saussignac, France 2016 50cz

Riversaltes, Domaines Cazes, France 2013 37.5c1
Riesling, Pauletts, Australia 2020 50cz.
Monbazillac, France 2018 75cz

Pineaut des Charentes, France 1874 75c1

Tokayji Late Harvest, Katinka, Hungary 2018 37.5c.
Banyuls, Mas Cornet, Abbe Rous, France 2018 75¢z
Icewine, Vidal Blanc, Canada, 2017 37.5c1

40%

75ml
£7.00
£10.50
£18.50
£26.00

75ml
£6.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.50
£9.50
£9.00
£9.95
£13.95
£14.95
£14.95

25ml
£4.75
£4.75
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.75
£6.00
£7.95

25ml
£4.50
£4.50
£7.25

25ml
£7.25
£7.00
£11.50
£6.50
£8.00
£5.75
£6.75
£7.75
£7.50
£9.00
£11.00
£12.75

25ml
£4.75
£4.75
£10.75
£10.00
£23.25

25ml
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
£6.00
£7.00
£8.00
£7.95
£12.95
£11.75
£15.50
£24.50

Bottle
£62.00
£62.00

£160.00
£231.00

Bottle
£40.00
£46.00
£46.00
£49.00
£54.00
£52.00
£57.50
£70.00
£75.00
£75.00



