

Desserts

"Dessert is like a feel-good song and the best ones make you dance."

Add a moment with Louis XIII "The fragrance of time"

 $15ml £ 105.00 \cdot 25ml £ 165.00 \cdot 50ml £ 330.00$

Soufflé £10.95

Apricot soufflé, honey and thyme ice cream, hot apricot sauce, crumbly shortbread | 515 kcal Sommelier's choice − The 'Alison' Botrytis Riesling, Paulett Wines, Clare Valley, Australia 2021 £9.50

Chocolate Fondant £11.95

Chocolate and orange fondant served warm, orange sorbet, honeycomb and cacao nibs | 790 kcal Sommelier's choice – Grenache Noir, Banyuls, Cornet & Cie, Abbe Rous, France 2018 £13.95

Peanut & Banana £12.00

Iced peanut butter parfait, caramelised banana, peanut crunch and caramel $_{\parallel}$ 575 kcal Sommelier's choice — Vidal Blanc, Peller Estates, Niagara Peninsula, Canada 2017 £14.95

'Tiramisphere' £12.95

Dark chocolate sphere, coffee cream and ice cream, flambé with Sambuca and coffee beans | 714 kcal Sommelier's choice – Pedro Ximénez, Mira la Mar, Jerez, Spain £9.00

Strawberries £11.50

Strawberry panna cotta, fresh strawberries, pistachio, strawberry meringue and strawberry sorbet | 474 kcal Sommelier's choice – Sémillon Blend, Château Ramón, Monbazillac, France 2019 £9.00

Selection of Cheeses with Biscuits

Three Cheeses £9.50 \mid 367 kcal • Five Cheeses £14.25 \mid 431 kcal To complement, we have a superb flight of ports for £28.95

the jetty

After Dinner Cocktail

Espresso Martini £12.50

Finlandia vodka, Expré, espresso coffee and a touch of vanilla

Flights Flight of Italy

Selection of best of Italy 50ml £18.25

Tosolini Limoncello Amaro Montenegro Tosolini Saliza Amaretto

Flight of Cognacs

Selection of our finest Cognacs 25ml £46.00

Rémy Martin Fine Champagne VSOP Maxime Trijol VSOP Grande Champagne Hennessy XO

Flight of Whisky

Selection of whiskies from Glenfiddich Distillery $25ml \ \pounds 24.50$

Glenfiddich 12vo Glenfiddich 15vo Glenfiddich 18vo

Flight of Bourbon

Selection of Bourbons 25ml £17.25

Bulleit Bourbon Elijah Craig Small Batch Woodford Reserve

Flight of Ports

Selection of the best Portuguese ports 50ml £28.95

Quinta do Crasto LBV 2015 Otima Tawny 1040 Quinta Da Gricha Vintage 2005

Flight of Armagnac

Selection of tasty Armagnac's 25ml £23.00

Janneau VSOP Baron de Sigognac 10vo Clos Martin XO 15vo

Liqueurs

Wide range of liqueurs are available, please speak to a member of the crew.

Liqueur Coffee

Irish (Jameson) £9.50 Calypso (Tia Maria) £9.50 French (Cointreau) £9.50 Jamaican (Bacardí) £9.50 Baileys (Baileys Irish Cream) £9.50 Brandy (Hennessy VS) £9.50

Digestifs

Saussignac, France 2016 50cl

Monbazillac, France 2018 75cl

Riesling, Pauletts, Australia 2020 50cL

Riversaltes, Domaines Cazes, France 2013 37.5cl

Tokaji Late Harvest, Katinka, Hungary 2018 37.5c.

Banyuls, Mas Cornet, Abbe Rous, France 2018 75cl

Pineaut des Charentes, France 1874 75cl

Icewine, Vidal Blanc, Canada, 2017 37.5cL

Digestifs		
Whiskey & Bourbon	abv	25ml
Jack Daniel's No.7	45%	£4.75
Maker's Mark	47%	£4.75
Bulleit Bourbon	45%	£5.00
Woodford Reserve	45.2%	£5.50
Bulleit Rye	45%	£5.50
Elijah Craig Small Batch	47%	£6.75
Gentleman Jack	40%	£6.00
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	45%	£7.95
Irish Whiskey	abv	25ml
Jameson	40%	£4.50
Tullamore Dew	40%	£4.50
Teeling Single Grain	46%	£7.25
Scotch Malt Whisky	abv	25ml
The Balvenie Double Wood 12vo	40%	
		£7.25
Aberlour 12yo	40%	£7.00
The Macallan Double Cask	40%	£11.50
Glenfiddich 12vo	40%	£6.50
Glenfiddich 15vo	40%	£8.00
Glenmorangie, The Original 10vo	40%	£5.75
Talisker 10yo	45.8%	£6.75
Auchentoshan Three Wood	43%	£7.75
Laphroaig 10yo	40%	£7.50
The Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yo	40%	$\pounds 9.00$
The Dalmore 15vo	43%	£11.00
Glenfiddich Ancient Reserve 1840	40%	£12.75
Blended Whisky	abv	25ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40%	£4.75
Monkey Shoulder	40%	£4.75
Hibiki Harmony	43%	£10.75
Nikka From The Barrel	40%	£10.00
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	40%	£23.25
Cognac, Armagnac & Brandy	abv	25ml
Henry de Querville Fine	40%	£5.50
Janneau VSOP	40%	£5.50
Hennessy VS Cognac	40%	£5.75
Rémy Martin VSOP Fine Champagne	40%	£6.00
Baron De Sigognac 10vo Bas Armagnac	40%	£,7.00
Clos Martin Folle Blanche XO 1540 Armagnac	40%	£8.00
Dupont VSOP Calvados	42%	£3.00 £7.95
Baron De Sigognac 20vo	40%	£12.95
Bas Armagnac Adrien Camut 6vo Calvados	40%	£11.75
_		
Maxime Trijol VSOP Grande Champagne Cogna		£15.50
Hennessy XO Cognac	40%	£24.50
Ports	75ml	Bottle
Quinta do Crasto LBV 2015 75CL	£7.00	£62.00
Otima 10yo Tawny 50cl	£10.50	£62.00
Quinta da Gricha Vintage 2005 75CL	£18.50	£ 160.00
Warre's Old Vintage 1985 75CL	£26.00	£231.00
Dessert Wines	75ml	Bottle
Sauternes Les Garonelles, Bordeaux 2019 37.5cL	£6.00	£40.00
Muscat de Baumes de Venise, Paparotier 2017 37.5c.	£7.00	~ £,46.00
Saussignac, France 2016 50cc	$\mathcal{L}_{7.00}$	£46.00

£46.00

£49.00

£54.00

£52.00

£,57.50

£70.00

£75.00

£,75.00

£7.00

£8.50

£9.50

£9.00

£.9.95

£13.95

£14.95

£,14.95